Race Date
September 30, 2017

Eagle Run Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
GIRLS 3A-4A MED SCHOOLS

Bib No

Name

Team - ROBSTOWN
Team Score (places):39

5119
5116
5118
5120
5121
5115
5117

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

KAYLA MESA
ANGELA ESPARZA

CLARISSA ENRIQUEZ
BRITANNY SANCHEZ

ELIZABETH SILVA

KAITLYNN GONZALEZ

Aryanna Olguin

Team - Alice
Team Score (places):53

5317
5319
5321
5320
5323
5322

OO WN P

Hannah Martinez
Tania Lillich
Jasmine Pina
Jacqglyn Villarreal
Jessalyn Contreras
Kaity Buentello

Team - San Diego
Team Score (places):66

948
949
953
954
955
951
952

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Maddy De la Rosa
Lyann Gonzalez
Rianna Pena
Gabby Zarate
Marley Martinez
Alexa Molina
Miranda Morin

Team - Fal
Team Score (places):108

923
925
924
926
927
928

o O WN P

Marissa Martinez
Katherine Pierce
Taylor Buenrostro
Elizabeth Aleman
Nadia Garza
Lydia Benavides

Results By VF Productions

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 13:42.44
5 5 13:31.28 13:31.28 0:00.00
7 12 13:42.76  27:14.04 0:11.48
8 20 13:42.97  40:57.01 0:11.69
9 29 13:47.34  54:44.35 0:16.06
10 39 13:47.84 1:08:32.19 0:16.56
(11) (50) 13:56.28 1:22:28.47 0:25.00
(19) (69) 14:37.48 1:37:05.95 1:06.20
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 13:51.96
2 2 13:01.77 13:01.77 0:00.00
3 5 13:17.38  26:19.15 0:15.61
14 19 14:09.25  40:28.40 1:07.48
16 35 14:13.92 54:42.32 1:12.15
18 53 14:37.47 1:09:19.79 1:35.70
(20) (73) 14:39.31 1:23:59.10 1:37.54
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 14:23.19
4 4 13:27.21 13:27.21 0:00.00
6 10 13:40.32 27:07.53 0:13.11
12 22 13:59.32  41:06.85 0:32.11
17 39 14:35.24  55:42.09 1:08.03
27 66 16:13.84 1:11:55.93 2:46.63
(28) (94) 16:22.84 1:28:18.77 2:55.63
(30) (124) 17:06.68 1:45:25.45 3:39.47
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 15:33.28
1 1 12:42.36 12:42.36 0:00.00
22 23 15:00.86  27:43.22 2:18.50
25 48 16:07.25  43:50.47 3:24.89
29 77 16:48.44 1:00:38.91 4:06.08
31 108 17:07.49 1:17:46.40 4:25.13
(32) (140) 18:35.72 1:36:22.12 5:53.36

09/30/2017 12:05:21



Race Date
September 30, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - THREE RIVERS
Team Score (places):119

860 Kailey Huff

861 Morgan Broisg
862 Aime Valdez
863 Hannah Holmes
864 Isabelle Lopez

a b~ wbdN -

Team - Hebbronville
Team Score (places):143

5340 Morgyn Ramirez
5341 Lonee Garza
5351 Catarina Nance
5343 Soriada Rodriguez
5344 Andrea Salinas
5342 Madison Salinas
5345 Chelsea Canales

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Orange Grove
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 5394 Leanna Salazar
2 5395 Natalie Sanchez

Results By VF Productions

Eagle Run Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

GIRLS 3A-4A MED SCHOOLS

Overall
Place

13
21
23
24
38

15
26
33
34
35

(36)

@37

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Cumulative

Place

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position- 5

13
34
57
81
119

Average Time: 16:21.48

13:59.52 13:59.52 0:00.00
14:39.51 28:39.03 0:39.99
16:06.34 44:45.37 2:06.82
16:06.59 1:00:51.96 2:07.07
20:55.46 1:21:47.42 6:55.94

Finish Position- 6

15
41
74
108
143
(179)
(216)

Average Time: 17:30.39

Finish Position - Inc.

14:10.47  14:10.47  0:00.00
16:12.74  30:23.21  2:02.27
18:37.54  49:00.75  4:27.07
19:13.34 1:08:14.09 5:02.87
19:17.86 1:27:31.95  5:07.39
19:20.84 1:46:52.79  5:10.37
19:50.59 2:06:43.38  5:40.12
Average Time:
13:25.17  13:25.17  0:00.00
16:34.46  29:59.63  3:09.29

09/30/2017 12:05:22



Eagle Run Invitational

Race Date
September 30, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
GIRLS 1A-2A SMALL SCHOOLS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - RIVIERA Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):29 Average Time: 15:24.36
1 878 LARRYNA HOLLAND 1 1 13:17.72 13:17.72 0:00.00
2 879 LAYLA MCKNIGHT 3 4 14:55.87 28:13.59 1:38.15
3 877 JASMINE RAMIREZ 4 8 15:28.52 43:42.11 2:10.80
4 876 KARLA CAMPOS 8 16 16:11.85 59:53.96 2:54.13
5 875 CASSIE SHEFFIELD 13 29 17:07.84 1:17.01.80 3:50.12
6 881 MACKENZIE GARCIA (18) 47 20:54.41 1:37:56.21 7:36.69
7 883 SUMMER ISDRO (29) (66) 21:55.85 1:59:52.06 8:38.13
8 885 ZANDRA GARCIA More Than 7 22:41.28 2:22:33.34 9:23.56
9 882 MEAGAN CAVAZOS More Than 7 23:10.72 2:45:44.06 9:53.00
10 886 LUARA JACQUEZ More Than 7 29:20.28 3:15:04.34 16:02.56
Team - Ben Bolt Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):43 Average Time: 16:14.79
1 977 Mia Guevara 2 2 14:19.35 14:19.35 0:00.00
2 978 Nadia Lopez 6 8 15:34.60 29:53.95 1:15.25
3 981 Elizabeth Charles 10 18 16:37.10 46:31.05 2:17.75
4 987 ZOIE BELTRAN 11 29 16:40.57 1:03:11.62 2:21.22
5 988 JEWEL UTLEY 14 43 18:02.35 1:21:13.97 3:43.00
6 983 Maria Solis (16) (59) 18:26.31 1:39:40.28 4:06.96
7 980 Alexandria Munoz a7 (76) 19:10.93 1:58:51.21 4:51.58
8 979 Olivia Barrera More Than 7 19:28.96 2:18:20.17 5:09.61
Team - Premont Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):48 Average Time: 16:37.76
1 5421 Ariela Mata 5 5 15:33.81 15:33.81 0:00.00
2 5420 Tiffany Moreno 7 12 16:05.85 31:39.66 0:32.04
3 5422 Audrey Morelez 9 21 16:16.28 47:55.94 0:42.47
4 5418 Anastasia Sanchez 12 33 16:56.49 1:04:52.43 1:22.68
5 5419 Rosa Silguero 15 48 18:16.35 1:23:08.78 2:42.54
Team - San Diego Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 956 Lorena Hinojosa Less Than 5 16:08.10 16:08.10 0:00.00
Team - Benavides Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 5024 Savanna Sanchez Less Than 5 15:27.50 15:27.50 0:00.00
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Eagle Run Invitational

Race Date
September 30, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
GIRLS 1A-2A SMALL SCHOOLS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Benavides Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
2 5027 Evelyn Guerra Less Than 5 17:41.48 33:08.98 2:13.98
3 5026 Marisela Escontrias Less Than 5 19:24.14 52:33.12 3:56.64
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Eagle Run Invitational

Race Date
September 30, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
JV GIRLS AND BOYS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Alice Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):15 Average Time: 14:53.35
1 5325 Aliyah Garrido 1 1 13:31.10 13:31.10 0:00.00
2 5326 Alaura Cantu 2 3 13:51.85 27:22.95 0:20.75
3 5327 Mireya Villarreal 3 6 15:22.82 42:45.77 1:51.72
4 5324 Avery Herrera 4 10 15:45.74 58:31.51 2:14.64
5 5332 Tayler Blum 5 15 15:55.25 1:14:26.76 2:24.15
6 5328 Kayla Pacheco (6) (22) 15:59.73 1:30:26.49 2:28.63
7 5333 Miranda Cantu @) (28) 18:02.35 1:48:28.84 4:31.25
Team - THREE RIVERS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 867 Madi Camacho Less Than 5 17:37.35 17:37.35 0:00.00
Team - Agua Dulce Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 5093 Amberlynn Ortega Less Than 5 17:29.35 17:29.35 0:00.00
2 5095 Mikayla Uribe Less Than 5 18:08.35 35:37.70 0:39.00
3 5096 Megan Brest Less Than 5 18:08.35 53:46.05 0:39.00
Team - Benavides Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 5028 Vanessa Villarreal Less Than 5 17:00.17 17:00.17 0:00.00
2 5030 Jules Cantu Less Than 5 17:35.74 34:35.91 0:35.57
3 5029 Lori Martinez Less Than 5 18:19.79 52:55.70 1:19.62
Team - Freer Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 5423 Arianna Carballiera Less Than 5 15:26.60 15:26.60 0:00.00
2 5425 Jasmine Tumlinson Less Than 5 23:57.28 39:23.88 8:30.68
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Eagle Run Invitational

Race Date
September 30, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
7TH GRADE BOYS AND GIRLS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Agua Dulce Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):15 Average Time: 13:10.05
1 5079 AliGarza 1 1 11:09.99  11:09.99 0:00.00
2 5081 Renee Saenz 2 3 12:06.79 23:16.78 0:56.80
3 5080 Veronica Ramirez 3 6 13:44.24 37:01.02 2:34.25
4 5084 Leah Saenz 4 10 14:23.83 51:24.85 3:13.84
5 5083 Maria Elena Ramirez 5 15 14:25.41 1:05:50.26 3:15.42
6 5085 Jade Hernandez (6) (21) 14:42.84 1:20:33.10 3:32.85
Team - San Diego Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 968 Alizah Cisneros Less Than 5 12:51.68 12:51.68 0:00.00
2 969 Allison Campos Less Than 5 17:15.84 30:07.52 4:24.16
Team - DRISCOLL Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 5036 KATHERINE RAMIREZ Less Than 5 10:52.34  10:52.34 0:00.00
2 5037 RYLEE VASQUEZ Less Than 5 12:03.34  22:55.68 1:11.00
3 5039 DESIREE VELA Less Than 5 12:04.35  35:00.03 1:12.01
4 5038 KLARISA GONZALEZ Less Than 5 13:21.73  48:21.76 2:29.39
Team - Hebbronville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 5377 Karissa Torres Less Than 5 11:54.60 11:54.60 0:00.00
2 5375 Ydaleigh Soliz Less Than 5 15:04.66 26:59.26 3:10.06
3 5371 Ludim Cantu Less Than 5 17:45.69 44:44.95 5:51.09
Team - Premont Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 5405 Sarah Moralez Less Than 5 11:38.98 11:38.98 0:00.00
2 5403 Andrea Cantu Less Than 5 14:35.25 26:14.23 2:56.27
3 5406 Emma Munoz Less Than 5 16:02.52 42:16.75 4:23.54
Team - Freer Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 5428 Lorena Rodriguez Less Than 5 11:55.84 11:55.84 0:00.00
2 5430 Bailey Rhodes Less Than 5 13:09.16  25:05.00 1:13.32
3 5427 Adrian Canales Less Than 5 14:07.59 39:12.59 2:11.75
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Eagle Run Invitational

Race Date
September 30, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
7TH GRADE BOYS AND GIRLS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Freer Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
4 5429 Andrea Maldonado Less Than 5 14:43.59 53:56.18 2:47.75
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Eagle Run Invitational

Race Date
September 30, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
8TH GRADE BOYS AND GIRLS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - RIVIERA Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):15 Average Time: 12:28.53
1 898 MEAGAN MAY 1 1 11:02.34  11:02.34 0:00.00
2 896 DELILAHRECIO 2 3 11:34.66  22:37.00 0:32.32
3 905 DEANDRA JORDAN 3 6 11:53.53  34:30.53 0:51.19
4 900 JAZMIN LONGORIA 4 10 13:52.59  48:23.12 2:50.25
5 901 BROOKLYN PETERSON 5 15 13:59.53 1:02:22.65 2:57.19
6 899 GIANNA CANTU (6) (21) 15:15.59 1:17:38.24 4:13.25
7 895 ALLISON ALEGRIA ) (28) 16:08.38 1:33:46.62 5:06.04
8 897 DASHA JORDAN More Than 7 16:42.72 1:50:29.34 5:40.38
9 906 ALLYSSA QUINTANILLA More Than 7 16:53.43 2:07:22.77 5:51.09
10 907 JADEN RIOS More Than 7 17:15.18 2:24:37.95 6:12.84
11 903 SHAYLYN MEDRANO More Than 7 17:23.67 2:42:01.62 6:21.33
Team - THREE RIVERS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 868 Brooklyn Lamprecht Less Than 5 11:00.52 11:00.52 0:00.00
Team - Fal Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 931 Katalina Garza Less Than 5 11:05.99 11:05.99 0:00.00
2 932 Leah Rivera Less Than 5 12:16.31 23:22.30 1:10.32
3 935 Jazmyne Villalpando Less Than 5 15:36.33 38:58.63 4:30.34
4 934 Mayellie Hernandez Less Than 5 15:38.34 54:36.97 4:32.35
Team - San Diego Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 967 Alejandra Trevino Less Than 5 12:20.18 12:20.18 0:00.00
2 966 Amber Trevino Less Than 5 13:36.51 25:56.69 1:16.33
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